

Monroe County Road Commission

Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 459-021-182112
Description: 4.63 miles of hot mix asphalt paving and aggregate shoulders on South Stony Creek Road from Sumpter Road to 0.30 miles south of Corkins Road in Ash and Exeter Townships, Monroe County, Michigan
Location: South Stony Creek Road Sumpter Road to 0.30 mile south of Corkins Road
Projects(s): 459-021-182112

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$1,135,624.00	2.98%	0.00%
1	(03171) Gerken Paving, Inc.	\$1,102,690.00	0.00%	-2.90%
2	(05184) Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C.	\$1,153,580.00	4.61%	1.58%
3	(00588) Ajax Paving Industries, Inc.	\$1,729,930.00	56.88%	52.33%

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Gerken Paving, Inc.		(2) Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C.	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	3070121 Shoulder, CI II	2,900	Ton	\$21.000	\$60,900.000	\$20.000	\$58,000.000	\$23.000	\$66,700.000
0002	5010008 Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	600	Syd	\$7.000	\$4,200.000	\$7.750	\$4,650.000	\$8.000	\$4,800.000
0003	5010025 Hand Patching	60	Ton	\$150.000	\$9,000.000	\$130.000	\$7,800.000	\$75.000	\$4,500.000
0004	5010061 HMA Approach	120	Ton	\$100.000	\$12,000.000	\$105.000	\$12,600.000	\$175.000	\$21,000.000
0005	5017031 _ HMA, 5E1, 3% Air Voids	6,500	Ton	\$69.000	\$448,500.000	\$67.800	\$440,700.000	\$68.000	\$442,000.000
0006	5017031 _ HMA, LVSP, 3% Air Voids	8,600	Ton	\$66.000	\$567,600.000	\$63.600	\$546,960.000	\$68.000	\$584,800.000
0007	8110114 Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 24 inch, Stop Bar	132	Ft	\$12.000	\$1,584.000	\$12.500	\$1,650.000	\$12.500	\$1,650.000
0008	8110231 Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	73,000	Ft	\$0.090	\$6,570.000	\$0.080	\$5,840.000	\$0.080	\$5,840.000
0009	8110232 Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	43,500	Ft	\$0.090	\$3,915.000	\$0.080	\$3,480.000	\$0.080	\$3,480.000
0010	8110251 Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, White	73,000	Ft	\$0.070	\$5,110.000	\$0.060	\$4,380.000	\$0.060	\$4,380.000
0011	8110252 Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, Yellow	43,500	Ft	\$0.070	\$3,045.000	\$0.060	\$2,610.000	\$0.060	\$2,610.000
0012	8110411 Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Railroad Sym	4	Ea	\$300.000	\$1,200.000	\$355.000	\$1,420.000	\$355.000	\$1,420.000
0013	8120231 Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp	2,000	Ft	\$0.750	\$1,500.000	\$1.500	\$3,000.000	\$0.650	\$1,300.000
0014	8120246 Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type R, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp	2,000	Ft	\$1.500	\$3,000.000	\$1.050	\$2,100.000	\$0.800	\$1,600.000
0015	8127060 _ Railroad Protection, at Grade Crossing	7,500	Dir	\$1.000	\$7,500.000	\$1.000	\$7,500.000	\$1.000	\$7,500.000
Bid Totals:				\$1,135,624.00		\$1,102,690.00		\$1,153,580.00	

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(3) Ajax Paving Industries, Inc.					
Description				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	3070121	2,900	Ton	\$36.500	\$105,850.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
	Shoulder, CI II								
0002	5010008	600	Syd	\$22.500	\$13,500.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem								
0003	5010025	60	Ton	\$470.000	\$28,200.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
	Hand Patching								
0004	5010061	120	Ton	\$250.000	\$30,000.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
	HMA Approach								
0005	5017031	6,500	Ton	\$110.000	\$715,000.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
	_ HMA, 5E1, 3% Air Voids								
0006	5017031	8,600	Ton	\$94.000	\$808,400.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
	_ HMA, LVSP, 3% Air Voids								
0007	8110114	132	Ft	\$12.500	\$1,650.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
	Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 24 inch, Stop Bar								
0008	8110231	73,000	Ft	\$0.080	\$5,840.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White								
0009	8110232	43,500	Ft	\$0.080	\$3,480.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow								
0010	8110251	73,000	Ft	\$0.060	\$4,380.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, White								
0011	8110252	43,500	Ft	\$0.060	\$2,610.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, Yellow								
0012	8110411	4	Ea	\$355.000	\$1,420.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
	Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Railroad Sym								
0013	8120231	2,000	Ft	\$0.250	\$500.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
	Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp								
0014	8120246	2,000	Ft	\$0.800	\$1,600.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
	Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type R, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp								
0015	8127060	7,500	Dlr	\$1.000	\$7,500.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
	_ Railroad Protection, at Grade Crossing								
Bid Totals:				\$1,729,930.00					